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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE EQUIPAS DE CLUBES
12 e 23 DIVISOES

6-Marco-2015

Classificacao 12 Divisao

Rank Team Score Name Roster

1 3 89,17 NB-CBL Maria Jodo Lara
Manuel Capucho
Paula Lima
Jodo Paulo Rocha Pinto
Acacio Figueiredo
Luis Castafio

2 1 81,74 CBBaleal Manuel Oliveira
Jorge Cruzeiro
Jorgr M. Santos
Carlos Pimenta
Rui Silva Santos

3 5 80,72 ABL Jorge Castanheira
Paulo Cruz
José Pinheiro
José Dias
Pedro Duréo

4 4 78,52 Bridge4Fun Bé Oliveira
Luis Oliveira
Xana Rosado
José Moraes
José Nuno Moraes
José Pinto da Costa

5 2 77,45 CAVGP Paulo G. Pereira
Juliano Barbosa
Anténio Palma
Pedro Pratas
Paulo Dias

6 7 61,33 NB-CPB Jodo Ferreira
Luis Correia
José Egreja
Paulo Braula Reis
Ada Louro
Victor Ferreira

7 6 58,22 CNG Vitor Lopes
Carlos Ferreira
Gongalo Zanartu
Cristina Steiger
Adolfo Steiger

8 8 31,85 CDUL Herculano Ferreira
Jodo Damaso
Paula Paz
Belarmino Martins
Maria Helena Mateus
Lena Espirito Santo
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Rank Score Name Team
1 0,79 Jose Egreja - Paulo Braula Reis NB-CPB
21 -0,11 Vitor Ferreira NB-CPB
2 -0,56 Luis Correia NB-CPB
7 -0,78 Joao Ferreira NB-CPB
30 -1,51 Ada Louro NB-CPB
2 0,70 Luis Castafio - Acacio Figueiredo NB-CBL
7 0,44 Paula Lima - Joao Paulo Rocha Pinto NB-CBL
9 0,38 Maria Joao Lara - Manuel Capucho NB-CBL
3 0,66 Jose Nuno Moraes - Jose Moraes Bridge4Fun
5 0,60 Luis Oliveira - Anabela Oliveira Bridge4Fun
14 0,29 Jose Pinto da Costa - Alexandra Rosado Bridge4Fun
4 0,63 Pedro Duréo ABL
10 0,37 Jorge Castanheira - Jose Dias ABL
16 0,26 Jose Pinheiro ABL
24 -0,33 Paulo Cruz ABL
6 0,58 Manuel Oliveira CBBaleal
8 0,40 Jorge Monteiro dos Santos CBBaleal
11 0,35 Carlos Pimenta CBBaleal
12 0,35 Rui Silva Santos CBBaleal
17 0,21 Jorge Cruzeiro CBBaleal
13 0,29 Pedro Pratas CAVGP
15 0,27 Juliano Barbosa CAVGP
18 0,09 Anténio Palma CAVGP
19 -0,04 Paulo G. Pereira CAVGP
22 -0,14 Paulo Dias CAVGP
20 -0,05 Victor Lopes CNG
23 -0,29 Carlos Ferreira CNG
25 -0,37 Adolfo Steiger - Cristina Steiger CNG
1 0,54 Gongalo Zanartu CNG
26 -0,78 Maria Helena Mateus CDUL
28 -1,01 Belarmino Martins CDUL
29 -1,25 Paula Paz CDUL
31 -1,57 Joao Damaso CDUL
32 -1,70 Herculano Ferreira CDUL
33 -2,06 Lena Espirito Santo CDUL
Classificacao 22 Divisao
10 teams. Number of rounds: 9
Rank Team Score Name Roster
1 3 133,86 CBE Inocéncio Araujo
Fernando Pombo
Paulo Plantier
Jodo Almeida Lima
Francisco P. Coutinho
2 1 133,37 NB-CPB Maria Jodo Parente
Matilde Vala
Ana Tadeu
Rogério Tadeu
Jodo Fanha
Alberto Nobre
3 2 100,48 NB-CBL Teresa Kay

Teresa Ramalho
José Belmar

Jodo Morais
Alexandre Baptista
Jorge Petrucci
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2,21
1,47
1,27
1,24
0,95
0,09

1,58
0,35
-1,79

1,13
1,09
0,94
0,59
0,55

1,06
0,02
-0,23
-0,36
-0,65
-1,08

1,01
0,35
0,09

0,64
-0,22
-0,27

92,63 CAVGP

89,54 Bridge4Fun

86,68 CB-Bairrada

80,68 CBR-Evora

75,86 ABL

51,74 CN-S. Vicente

50,03 CEAS

Mariana Leitédo
Rita Russo
Frederico Palma
Francisco Russo
Miguel F. Silva
Humberto Melo
Pedro Gil

Luis Afonso Almeida

Anténio Gomes
José Mata

Rui Mil-Homens
Conceigédo Dias
Paulo Gordo
Rodrigo Peres
Anténio Melo
Juvenal Santos
Nuno Cambe:zes
Jorge Garcia
Gongalo Fernandes
Mihai Vornicescu
Sdo Pinto Costa
Luis Reynolds
José Julio Nunes
Jodo Cecilio

Ema Coelho

Rui Mesquita
Bruno Neves

Luis Nunes da Silva

Luis Sampaio
Bruno Abreu
Gongalo Esmeraldo
José Cidra

Rui Duarte
Rogério Rodrigues
Ana Sabater

Anna Cholewinska
Teresa Ferreira

Butler 22 Divisao

Name

Jodo Fanha

Ana Tadeu

Alberto Nobre
Rogério Tadeu
Matilde Vala
Maria Jodo Parente

Pedro Gil - Luis Afonso
José Mata - Antdénio Gomes
Rui Mil-Homens - Conceigdo Dias

Paulo Plantier

Jodo Almeida Lima
Francisco P. Coutinho
Fernando Pombo
Inocéncio Araujo

Jodo Cecilio

Ema Coelho

Sdo Pinto Costa
Luis Reynolds
Rafael Sacramento
José Julio Nunes

Jorge Petrucci - Teresa Kay
José Belmar - Teresa Ramalho
Alexandre Baptista - Joao Morais

Humberto Melo - Miguel Silva
Mariana Leitdo - Rita Russo
Frederico Palma - Francisco Russo

Team

NB-CPB
NB-CPB
NB-CPB
NB-CPB
NB-CPB
NB-CPB

Bridge4Fun
Bridge4Fun
Bridge4Fun

CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE
CBE

NB-CBL
NB-CBL
NB-CBL

CAVGP
CAVGP
CAVGP
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15
18
20
24

19
35

28
33
38
39
40

30
32
34
36
42

0,37
0,24
0,15
0,00

0,21
-1,01

-0,35
-0,80
-1,21
-1,23
-1,28

-0,53
-0,67
-0,84
-1,04
-2,82

Rodrigo Peres
Juvenal Santos
Anténio Melo
Paulo Gordo

Gongalo Fernandes - Mihai Vornicescu
Jorge Garcia - Nuno Cambezes

Bruno Neves
Gongalo Esmeraldo
Luis Miguel Silva
Bruno Miguel Abreu
Luis Sampaio

Rogério Rodrigues

Ana Sabater

Teresa Ferreira

Anna Cholewinska

José Cidra - Rui Duarte

CB-Bairrada
CB-Bairrada
CB-Bairrada
CB-Bairrada

CBR-Evora
CBR-Evora
CN-S. Vicente
CN-S. Vicente
CN-S. Vicente
CN-S. Vicente
CN-S. Vicente
CEAS

CEAS

CEAS

CEAS

CEAS
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